TABEL NOMINAL CU SPORTIVII DE LA DANSURI
ANTRENOR: DIMA CATRINEL
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NUMELE PRENUMELE
ACHIM ANDREEA NICOLETA

ANDREI GIULIA CRISTINA ELENA

BACRITA ANA MARIA

BADEA SANDRA ANDREEA
DINU CORINA ELENA

ILINCA CLAUDIA GHEORGHITA
ILINCA MARIA GEORGIANA
ION ALEXANDRA

IUBOTARU ROBERTO MARIUS
MANEA RALUCA

MANGARU ELENA
MIHALACHE LORENA

MITU AIDA MIHAELA
MOLDOVEANU MARIA

RUS A MARIA

RUS ANDREI CRISTIAN

SERB DELIA

SOTIR TASMINA

STAN MARIA VICTORIA
STANCIU LORENA
UNGUREANU TUDOR CRISTIAN
VASILE ALEXANDRA IOANA
ZAMFIR ALEXANDRA

DATA NASTERII

06.10.2011
07.08.2009
20.10.2004
18.07.2006
21.06.2005
28.06.2008
28.07.2006
18.03.2004
17.10.2008
14.09.2008
28.08.2006
01.02.2004
28.10.2009
23.10.2006
24.08.2012
8.02.2010

21.11.2008
18.01.2008
20.02.2005
11.02.2008
14.12.2012
26.06.2009
27.12.2009



